Games Statistics Financial Report
From 5/1/2019 thru 5/31/2019

Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:28:30 AM

Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Keno Multiplier Neogames 8,387,697 $8,080,193.50 11 $4.50 2,205,338 $7,087,392.00 2,205,180 $6,914,697.00 158 $172,695.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 4,386,682 $7,675,031.10 8,842 $4,505.60 1,759,225 $6,753,360.35 1,758,876 $6,258,052.25 349 $495,308.10
VIP Platinum Neogames 2,272,078 $5,259,891.25 938,081 $4,588,797.70 937,836 $4,308,869.85 245 $279,927.85
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 1,902,676 $4,251,705.75 100 $68.40 720,361 $3,738,824.85 720,169 $3,561,292.35 192 $177,532.50
Custom Cash Payout Neogames 1,829,095 $3,191,094.55 20 $2.70 818,635 $2,789,087.60 818,508 $2,613,712.50 127 $175,375.10
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,738,583 $2,970,052.50 30 $11.25 673,086 $2,660,520.05 673,025 $2,593,878.55 61 $66,641.50
Football Payout Neogames 3,650,801 $2,928,642.40 28,916 $2,572.80 1,110,676 $2,817,877.65 1,110,600 $2,595,877.65 76 $222,000.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,511,734 $2,865,999.00 16,700 $13,293.90 584,304 $2,517,618.00 584,220 $2,429,195.85 84 $88,422.15
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,456,404 $2,351,166.00 20 $5.20 464,924 $2,143,409.65 464,900 $2,081,118.65 24 $62,291.00
Instant Keno Neogames 3,673,348 $2,161,827.90 6,256 $1,018.30 1,325,943 $1,890,978.25 1,325,892 $1,815,978.25 51 $75,000.00
Hit Series Neogames 1,069,896 $2,134,257.25 567 $305.60 420,886 $1,849,940.35 420,796 $1,741,977.35 90 $107,963.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,466,260 $2,047,060.80 425 $162.10 639,296 $1,798,600.05 639,210 $1,692,248.55 86 $106,351.50
Wild Time Mania Neogames 1,023,645 $1,862,584.80 53,731 $17,984.60 400,878 $1,616,453.70 400,786 $1,491,436.70 92 $125,017.00
Ultimate Wizard Neogames 1,176,656 $1,536,907.25 466,685 $1,328,802.25 466,652 $1,300,655.00 33 $28,147.25
VIP GOLD Neogames 577,830 $1,522,636.50 636 $415.75 227,852 $1,356,246.75 227,768 $1,266,120.25 84 $90,126.50
King of Clubs Neogames 1,007,918 $1,521,864.90 40 $13.40 417,902 $1,374,113.55 417,837 $1,295,344.30 65 $78,769.25
VIP Black Neogames 743,690 $1,509,324.50 446 $183.15 329,117 $1,348,882.80 329,051 $1,274,854.80 66 $74,028.00
Shocking 7s Neogames 621,441 $1,497,067.75 5,557 $2,415.65 241,955 $1,339,696.95 241,888 $1,263,158.70 67 $76,538.25
Prince of Hearts Neogames 954,305 $1,321,917.60 53,593 $28,294.75 388,216 $1,191,064.80 388,172 $1,109,228.30 44 $81,836.50
Multiplier Max Out Neogames 782,938 $1,289,600.00 265,993 $1,106,302.40 265,949 $1,056,327.15 44 $49,975.25
Bullseye Keno Neogames 880,043 $1,170,499.60 352,231 $1,021,344.10 352,194 $977,176.35 37 $44,167.75
10x The Cash Neogames 1,152,342 $784,284.70 3,435 $720.50 351,537 $650,817.90 351,535 $647,817.90 2 $3,000.00

Version: 1.0

Page 1 of 3



Roll the Dice
Mega Bucks
Egyptian Deluxe
Cashword
Diamond Payout
Fruity Cashword

Treasure Bay

Cowboy Cash Roundup

Slapshot!

Triple Gems
Wizard of All
Fuzzball Keno
Blazing Red 7s
Golden Harvest
Triple 7s

Stars and Stripes
Tax Free

Cats vs Dogs

Wild Time Doubler
Pure Gold
Egyptian Oasis
Sweet Winnings
Pot O Gold
Cosmic Expander
Amazon Adventures
8-Bit Bucks
Alfredo

Golden Island

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

506,005

505,832

322,276

461,110

346,106

519,293

775,331

283,240

216,471

636,413

751,611

741,187

619,558

325,739

288,662

535,088

225,713

279,679

376,179

289,213

109,951

163,935

187,700

191,959

171,916

259,750

111,34€

167,139

$744,571.40

$667,405.70

$624,549.00

$550,101.25

$547,413.00

$470,243.50

$468,193.70

$454,904.50

$432,588.50

$406,451.45

$395,584.70

$389,289.50

$367,324.75

$356,858.00

$328,160.90

$291,391.20

$289,394.50

$252,896.25

$245,509.15

$228,450.55

$181,557.50

$172,685.70

$161,504.20

$157,352.50

$138,073.50

$128,751.50

$93,732.50

$88,128.35

10

10

90

928

$6.00

$5.00

$6.75

$166.50

155,170

380,228

138,937

148,914

122,708

158,171

237,476

73,608

81,082

185,294

229,749

505,385

200,763

84,969

155,626

163,533

67,897

76,600

120,231

123,959

32,117

85,043

130,445

59,877

59,838

82,434

73,222

55,162

$642,807.15

$565,378.65

$542,910.30

$451,094.25

$467,697.50

$405,202.00

$404,739.25

$441,855.00

$370,993.00

$349,695.25

$345,439.90

$337,647.35

$311,254.70

$387,603.25

$287,980.80

$260,083.85

$240,286.00

$217,476.00

$219,777.25

$198,159.45

$158,955.50

$149,912.35

$142,327.05

$137,349.00

$113,642.25

$110,728.90

$80,540.60

$76,834.05

155,158

380,228

138,910

148,911

122,705

158,152

237,473

73,592

81,070

185,288

229,746

505,380

200,762

84,967

155,624

163,529

67,897

76,599

120,230

123,958

32,113

85,042

130,444

59,876

59,837

82,434

73,222

55,161

$622,291.15

$565,378.65

$515,321.30

$448,094.25

$463,947.50

$383,327.00

$400,239.25

$381,824.00

$354,363.00

$341,845.25

$339,939.90

$332,647.35

$307,504.70

$311,603.25

$285,979.80

$243,083.85

$240,286.00

$212,476.00

$204,777.25

$197,159.45

$148,829.80

$147,912.35

$139,826.80

$135,349.00

$112,642.25

$110,728.90

$80,540.60

$74,834.05

12

27

19

16

12

$20,516.00

$27,589.00
$3,000.00
$3,750.00
$21,875.00
$4,500.00
$60,031.00
$16,630.00
$7,850.00
$5,500.00
$5,000.00
$3,750.00
$76,000.00
$2,001.00

$17,000.00

$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,125.70
$2,000.00
$2,500.25
$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

Page 2 of 3



Roaring 20s Neogames 48,550 $85,358.00 14,542 $66,047.00 14,542 $66,047.00

Neogames Total: 52,683,016 $69,652,034.85 180,363 $72,162.40 19,106,101 $61,454,549.30 19,103,894 $58,457,817.90 2,207 $2,996,731.40

Grand Total 52,683,016 $69,652,034.85 180,363 $72,162.40 19,106 $61,454,549.30 19,103,894 $58,457,817.90 2,207 $2,996,731.40

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3



