## Games Statistics Financial Report From 5/1/2019 thru 5/31/2019

Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:28:30 AM

Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Bets Info		Bonus Info		<b>Total Wins Information</b>		Prize Information				Cancellation Information	
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	8,387,697	\$8,080,193.50	11	\$4.50	2,205,338	\$7,087,392.00	2,205,180	\$6,914,697.00	158	\$172,695.00		
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	4,386,682	\$7,675,031.10	8,842	\$4,505.60	1,759,225	\$6,753,360.35	1,758,876	\$6,258,052.25	349	\$495,308.10		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	2,272,078	\$5,259,891.25			938,081	\$4,588,797.70	937,836	\$4,308,869.85	245	\$279,927.85		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	1,902,676	\$4,251,705.75	100	\$68.40	720,361	\$3,738,824.85	720,169	\$3,561,292.35	192	\$177,532.50		
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	1,829,095	\$3,191,094.55	20	\$2.70	818,635	\$2,789,087.60	818,508	\$2,613,712.50	127	\$175,375.10		
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	1,738,583	\$2,970,052.50	30	\$11.25	673,086	\$2,660,520.05	673,025	\$2,593,878.55	61	\$66,641.50		
Football Payout	Neogames	3,650,801	\$2,928,642.40	28,916	\$2,572.80	1,110,676	\$2,817,877.65	1,110,600	\$2,595,877.65	76	\$222,000.00		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,511,734	\$2,865,999.00	16,700	\$13,293.90	584,304	\$2,517,618.00	584,220	\$2,429,195.85	84	\$88,422.15		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,456,404	\$2,351,166.00	20	\$5.20	464,924	\$2,143,409.65	464,900	\$2,081,118.65	24	\$62,291.00		
Instant Keno	Neogames	3,673,348	\$2,161,827.90	6,256	\$1,018.30	1,325,943	\$1,890,978.25	1,325,892	\$1,815,978.25	51	\$75,000.00		
Hit Series	Neogames	1,069,896	\$2,134,257.25	567	\$305.60	420,886	\$1,849,940.35	420,796	\$1,741,977.35	90	\$107,963.00		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,466,260	\$2,047,060.80	425	\$162.10	639,296	\$1,798,600.05	639,210	\$1,692,248.55	86	\$106,351.50		
Wild Time Mania	Neogames	1,023,645	\$1,862,584.80	53,731	\$17,984.60	400,878	\$1,616,453.70	400,786	\$1,491,436.70	92	\$125,017.00		
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	1,176,656	\$1,536,907.25			466,685	\$1,328,802.25	466,652	\$1,300,655.00	33	\$28,147.25		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	577,830	\$1,522,636.50	636	\$415.75	227,852	\$1,356,246.75	227,768	\$1,266,120.25	84	\$90,126.50		
King of Clubs	Neogames	1,007,918	\$1,521,864.90	40	\$13.40	417,902	\$1,374,113.55	417,837	\$1,295,344.30	65	\$78,769.25		
VIP Black	Neogames	743,690	\$1,509,324.50	446	\$183.15	329,117	\$1,348,882.80	329,051	\$1,274,854.80	66	\$74,028.00		
Shocking 7s	Neogames	621,441	\$1,497,067.75	5,557	\$2,415.65	241,955	\$1,339,696.95	241,888	\$1,263,158.70	67	\$76,538.25		
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	954,305	\$1,321,917.60	53,593	\$28,294.75	388,216	\$1,191,064.80	388,172	\$1,109,228.30	44	\$81,836.50		
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	782,938	\$1,289,600.00			265,993	\$1,106,302.40	265,949	\$1,056,327.15	44	\$49,975.25		
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	880,043	\$1,170,499.60			352,231	\$1,021,344.10	352,194	\$977,176.35	37	\$44,167.75		
10x The Cash	Neogames	1,152,342	\$784,284.70	3,435	\$720.50	351,537	\$650,817.90	351,535	\$647,817.90	2	\$3,000.00		

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3

Roll the Dice	Neogames	506,005	\$744,571.40			155,170	\$642,807.15	155,158	\$622,291.15	12	\$20,516.00
Mega Bucks	Neogames	505,832	\$667,405.70			380,228	\$565,378.65	380,228	\$565,378.65		
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	322,276	\$624,549.00			138,937	\$542,910.30	138,910	\$515,321.30	27	\$27,589.00
Cashword	Neogames	461,110	\$550,101.25	10	\$6.00	148,914	\$451,094.25	148,911	\$448,094.25	3	\$3,000.00
Diamond Payout	Neogames	346,106	\$547,413.00			122,708	\$467,697.50	122,705	\$463,947.50	3	\$3,750.00
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	519,293	\$470,243.50			158,171	\$405,202.00	158,152	\$383,327.00	19	\$21,875.00
Treasure Bay	Neogames	775,331	\$468,193.70			237,476	\$404,739.25	237,473	\$400,239.25	3	\$4,500.00
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	283,240	\$454,904.50			73,608	\$441,855.00	73,592	\$381,824.00	16	\$60,031.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	216,471	\$432,588.50	10	\$5.00	81,082	\$370,993.00	81,070	\$354,363.00	12	\$16,630.00
Triple Gems	Neogames	636,413	\$406,451.45			185,294	\$349,695.25	185,288	\$341,845.25	6	\$7,850.00
Wizard of All	Neogames	751,611	\$395,584.70			229,749	\$345,439.90	229,746	\$339,939.90	3	\$5,500.00
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	741,187	\$389,289.50			505,385	\$337,647.35	505,380	\$332,647.35	5	\$5,000.00
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	619,558	\$367,324.75			200,763	\$311,254.70	200,762	\$307,504.70	1	\$3,750.00
Golden Harvest	Neogames	325,739	\$356,858.00			84,969	\$387,603.25	84,967	\$311,603.25	2	\$76,000.00
Triple 7s	Neogames	288,662	\$328,160.90			155,626	\$287,980.80	155,624	\$285,979.80	2	\$2,001.00
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	535,088	\$291,391.20			163,533	\$260,083.85	163,529	\$243,083.85	4	\$17,000.00
Tax Free	Neogames	225,713	\$289,394.50			67,897	\$240,286.00	67,897	\$240,286.00		
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	279,679	\$252,896.25			76,600	\$217,476.00	76,599	\$212,476.00	1	\$5,000.00
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	376,179	\$245,509.15			120,231	\$219,777.25	120,230	\$204,777.25	1	\$15,000.00
Pure Gold	Neogames	289,213	\$228,450.55			123,959	\$198,159.45	123,958	\$197,159.45	1	\$1,000.00
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	109,951	\$181,557.50	90	\$6.75	32,117	\$158,955.50	32,113	\$148,829.80	4	\$10,125.70
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	163,935	\$172,685.70			85,043	\$149,912.35	85,042	\$147,912.35	1	\$2,000.00
Pot O Gold	Neogames	187,700	\$161,504.20			130,445	\$142,327.05	130,444	\$139,826.80	1	\$2,500.25
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	191,959	\$157,352.50			59,877	\$137,349.00	59,876	\$135,349.00	1	\$2,000.00
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	171,916	\$138,073.50			59,838	\$113,642.25	59,837	\$112,642.25	1	\$1,000.00
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	259,750	\$128,751.50	928	\$166.50	82,434	\$110,728.90	82,434	\$110,728.90		
Alfredo	Neogames	111,348	\$93,732.50			73,222	\$80,540.60	73,222	\$80,540.60		
Golden Island	Neogames	167,139	\$88,128.35			55,162	\$76,834.05	55,161	\$74,834.05	1	\$2,000.00

Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 3

Neogames Total:	52,683,016	\$69,652,034.85	180,363	\$72,162.40	19,106,101	\$61,454,549.30	19,103,894	\$58,457,817.90	2,207	\$2,996,731.40
Grand Total	52,683,016	\$69,652,034.85	180,363	\$72,162.40	19,106,101	\$61,454,549.30	19,103,894	\$58,457,817.90	2,207	\$2,996,731.40

14,542

14,542

\$66,047.00

\$66,047.00

48,550

\$85,358.00

Neogames

Roaring 20s

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3